FINAL OFFICAL 2015-2016 DISTRICT 3 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL POWER RANKINGS

CLASS AAA

AAA School

1 Garden Spot

2 Central York

3 Governor Mifflin
4 Palmyra

5 Hempfield

6 Cumberland Valley
7 Waynesboro

8 Elizabethtown

9 Exeter Township
10 Red Lion

11 Central Dauphin
12 Warwick

13 Hershey

14 Lampeter Strasburg
15 Chambersburg

16 Mechanicsburg
17 Wilson

18 Carlisle

19 Manheim Township
20 South Western

21 Greencastle Antrim
22 Spring Grove

23 Ephrata

24 Cedar Crest

25 New Oxford

26 Lower Dauphin

27 Cedar Cliff

28 Cocalico

29 Muhlenberg

30 Penn Manor

31 Dallastown

32 Daniel Boone

33 Red Land

34 York Tech

35 Twin Valley

36 Northeastern

37 Solanco

38 Shippensburg

39 Conestoga Valley
40 Manheim Central
41 J P McCaskey

42 Harrisburg

43 Dover

44 Reading

45 William Penn

46 Lebanon

47 Central Dauphin East
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0.817021
0.798542
0.793271
0.770466
0.764662
0.761624
0.756272
0.737647
0.729972
0.724779
0.717872
0.706656
0.706491
0.687447
0.677189
0.669159
0.664538
0.635215
0.630784
0.616186
0.612665
0.602524
0.586367
0.574164
0.572039
0.570031
0.566687
0.542789
0.531529
0.513712
0.513451
0.510545
0.450142
0.441777
0.439708
0.426367
0.412805
0.380802
0.371334
0.366654
0.332457
0.325568
0.324692
0.310809
0.283544
0.270834
0.262072

TWP

0.956989
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
0.947368
0.957447
1.000000
0.857143
0.904762
0.865169
0.866667
0.807692
0.860465
0.792208
0.795918
0.813187
0.727273
0.698925
0.631579
0.620690
0.647727
0.584270
0.589744
0.600000
0.520000
0.576923
0.545455
0.666667
0.481481
0.454545
0.395349
0.434783
0.315789
0.490196
0.333333
0.341463
0.305556
0.202703
0.173913
0.090909
0.188235
0.173913
0.000000
0.129870
0.109890
0.106667
0.000000

OowP

0.645948
0.552316
0.540603
0.489924
0.541353
0.522284
0.458383
0.591597
0.516340
0.553191
0.536011
0.583166
0.518301
0.559406
0.532075
0.493125
0.587862
0.557347
0.629812
0.610682
0.569811
0.624835
0.582239
0.542587
0.635642
0.561608
0.592638
0.391382
0.592699
0.586026
0.657797
0.603143
0.614350
0.382598
0.569721
0.530138
0.543887
0.598480
0.612627
0.703676
0.508728
0.510924
0.721537
0.531957
0.495788
0.471483
0.582382
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CLASS AA
AA School
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Delone Catholic
Berks Catholic
Susquehannock
York Suburban
Fleetwood
Northern York
Lancaster Mennonite
West York

Trinity

Bermudian Springs
Schuylkill Valley
Hanover

Big Spring
Kennard Dale
James Buchanan
Brandywine Heights
Northern Lebanon
Gettysburg

Eastern Lebanon County
Littlestown

Milton Hershey
Middletown

Conrad Weiser
Wyomissing

Oley Valley

Boiling Springs
Eastern York

West Perry
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0.766118
0.766087
0.693744
0.684879
0.674149
0.658212
0.654864
0.623079
0.619295
0.597907
0.595572
0.590674
0.576134
0.552683
0.549721
0.541470
0.537065
0.527201
0.497071
0.467660
0.439957
0.432081
0.431254
0.410173
0.404277
0.384022
0.359946
0.309543

TWP

0.940476
1.000000
0.842697
0.875000
0.810811
0.784946
0.850575
0.750000
0.694737
0.702381
0.662162
0.659794
0.648352
0.597938
0.552941
0.568966
0.637681
0.511364
0.505495
0.390244
0.358025
0.326087
0.319444
0.301205
0.308642
0.210526
0.195402
0.056818

owpP

0.553015
0.480193
0.511692
0.452510
0.507117
0.503315
0.415663
0.467954
0.527088
0.470217
0.514184
0.506194
0.487867
0.497372
0.545785
0.507865
0.414089
0.546559
0.486776
0.562280
0.540097
0.561629
0.567910
0.543357
0.521164
0.596073
0.561054
0.618429
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CLASS A

A School W L T Rating TWP OowP

1 High Point Baptist 12- 2- 0 0.686851 0.888839  0.439916
2 Lititz Christian 16- 1- 0 0.682979 0.930556  0.380386
3 Conestoga Christian 12- 4- 0 0.574520 0.731343  0.382847
4 Halifax 13- 5- 0 0.520461 0.655172  0.355814
5 York Catholic 7- 9- 0 0.501356 0.430380 0.588104
6 Upper Dauphin 12- 8- 0 0.463799 0.530000 0.382888
7 Covenant Christian Academy 8- 6- 0 0.459488 0.470588 0.445920
8 Dayspring Christian 7- 8- 0 0.401562 0.368421  0.442068
9 Christian School Of York 8- 9- 0 0.397748 0.435897 0.351121
10 West Shore Christian Academy 8- 8- 0 0.388448 0.405063 0.368140
11 Millersburg 7- 11- 0 0.352888 0.322581  0.389930
12 New Covenant Christian 5- 11- 0 0.316712 0.252874  0.394737
13 Veritas Academy 6- 9- 0 0.315075 0.307692  0.324097
14 Steelton Highspire 2- 19- 0 0.287831 0.106383  0.509600
15 Berks Christian 2- 9- 0 0.286816 0.142857 0.462766
16 Antietam 0- 13- 0 0.271148 0.000000 0.602550
17 Fairfield 0- 12- 0 0.271023 0.000000 0.602273
18 Mount Calvary Christian 3- 14- 0 0.258209 0.129032  0.416092
19 Columbia 1- 17- 0 0.246623 0.069767 0.462781
20 Linden Hall 1- 17- 0 0.202125 0.038835 0.401703



